CCNAME,C,32
3 CHARLIE MFG & DISTR CO.
3 CHARLIE MFG & DISTR CO.
1 ABLE MFG CO
1 ABLE MFG CO
1 ABLE MFG CO
4 EASY MFG. CO

Sheetl

ADDR,C,32 CITY,C,18
1 CONNECTICUT AVE. WESTLAKE
1 CONNECTICUT AVE. WESTLAKE
1 BALTIC AVE MENTOR
1 BALTIC AVE MENTOR
1 BALTIC AVE MENTOR

1 ST. CHARLES PLACE MORRISTOWN
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ST,CZIP,C,5 DATE,CINVNC

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

44145
44145
44061
44061
44061
07960

HitH
HH#H
HHH
Hit#H
HiHH
HH#H

1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1195



Sheetl

AMOUNTSUBTOT/TAX,N,8,2
798.00 798.00 0.00
19.85 19.85 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
19.85 19.85 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
2079.50 2079.50 0.00
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